2014-15 Fort Riley Survey Results

Row Labels Totals
NA (5%) 98

No (36%) 649
Yes (59%) 1078
Grand Total 1825

Would you like to receive e-mail
updates from Fort Riley Conservation
with information on Fish Stockings,
Recreational Changes, Fact Sheet
Releases, etc.?

NA (5%)

m No (36%)
B Yes (59%)

Row Labels Totals
NA (6%) 115

No (37%) 669
Yes (57%) 1043
Grand Total 1827

Do you utilize any of the 11 self information
stations located across Fort Riley for maps, vehicle
markers, etc. at any time during the year?

INGA)
H No (37%)
M Yes (57%)




Row Labels Totals
Facebook 472
Ft riley outdoor paper 1
hunter check stations 1
iSportsman website is sufficient

NA

Other Social Media Site

Prefer in person communication @ Conservation Office

Twitter

Grand Total

Would you like to see more Conservation updates put out
through social media sites and if so which one is
preferred?

M Facebook (26%)

B Ft riley outdoor paper (0%)
hunter check stations (0%)
iSportsman website is sufficient
(46%)

NA (22%)
Other Social Media Site (1%)
B Prefer in person communication

@ Conservation Office (4%)
B Twitter (1%)




